Results for review of data about "suicide attempts" in 1991 report
Prepared by:
John T Davies
Biomedical Data Sciences
GlaxoSmithKline
Date: 6th February 2002
( )
Confidential Subject To Protective Order

Cl 101 BORUPP4Z X
C1102SKAUS1GP6 X
DFG 119DUAGP30 X X
DFG121 THOMSEN P46 X
DFG 122 VANGTORP P47 X
DFG123P31 I X ■ X
DFG 124 P32 ' • X X
DFG126PAUSERP46 l x
61201 L;LAURSENP41 • X X
iC
00000'
P A R n n if i? i in i
Confidential Subject To Protective Order
Appendix B Attempted Suicide Events
' MDUK09 EDWARDS 1 09 021 j
MDUK46 ADDALA 1 46 010
i1
DFG 119 DUAG P30. 7119 011
DFG 119DUAGP30 7119 071
‘ {
1 1 •
DFG 119 DUAG P30 . 7119118
1 1
j }
ACTIVE STUDY 003 03.006.088 i i 1
ACTIVE MDUK13WADE 1 1 3 1 0 0 X 1
ACTIVE MDUK13WADE 1 13 120 l x ! '
ACTIVE MDUK22 CARLE/PENDER 1 22 001 X
ACTIVE MDUK25 ECCLESTONE 1 25 005 X
ACTIVE MDUK25 ECCLESTONE 1 25 011 X
ACTIVE MDUK27 PEET/GHADVI 1 27 217 X
ACTIVE MDUK49 HUTCHINSON . 1 49 009 X
ACTIVE GERMAN MC COMP . 2402 023 X .
ACTIVE HP/82/47A VERV ARCKE 6 47 002 X
ACTIVE DFG 119 DUAG P30 7119 027 X
ACTIVE DFG 119 DUAG P30 7119135 . X i
PAROXETINE STUDY 002 02.004.089 X 1 X -
PAROXETINE STUDY 004 04.001.009 X
PAROXETINE STUDY 004 04.002.056 X :
PAROXETINE STUDY 004 04.006.096 X '
PAROXETINE STUDY 005 . 05.01 A.030 X
PAROXETINE STUDY 005 05.01 A.075 ! ■ X !
PAROXETINE STUDY 005 05.02B.019 X
PAROXETINE STUDY 005 05.02F.002 X
PAROXETINE STUDY 007 07.01 A. 001 X X X
PAROXETINE STUDY 009 09.01 A.005 X X
PAROXETINE STUDY 009 . 09.01 e :26o X X
PAROXETINE STUDY 009 . 09.01J.573 X X
PAROXETINE MDUK13 WADE 1 13 010 X
PAROXETINE MDUK13 WADE 1 13 144 X X
PAROXETINE MDUKI3 WADE 1 13 149 X X
PAROXETINE MDUK13 WADE 1 13 155 X X
PAROXETINE MDUK14 TYRER 1 14 029 X
PAROXETINE MDUK14 TYRER 1 14 045 i i ' , X I
PAROXETINE MDUK26 DORMAN , 1 26 001 X X I
000008
pARn0'^62'^‘̂ Q2.
Confidential Siibject To Protective Order, Prodnc
PAROXETINE MDUK32 BEAUMONT 1 32 018 X X
PAROXETINE MDUK41 WADE 1 41 303 X
PAROXETINE MDUK4IWADE ’ 1 41 323 X
PAROXETINE MDUK41WADE 1 41 330 X
PAROXETINE MDUK41 WADE 1 41 336 X
PAROXETINE MDUK41 WADE 1 41 340 X
PAROXETINE MDUK41 WADE :1 41 372 X
PAROXETINE MDUK41 WADE 1 41 384 X